2153 CORAL WAY
MIAMI, FLORIDA 33145
(305) 250-5238

--a.---.---a---..-....-._---_-.---._-.---.—-..a.....--.__.._--.._... ------------

SECTION B HOUS I NG ASS|STANCE PAYMENTS PROGRAM

HAP CONTRACT AMENDMENT
Client No. 114740 Vendor No. 037610
Cert No. 2173886 Contract No. V132-00930

bl I I N —

HERMINIA GOMEZ
4460 W FLAGLER ST §
CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

The HOUSING ASSISTANCE PAYMENTS CONTRACT ("CONTRACT") entered into
between the OWNER, CARLOS GIL JR

and the MIAM| DADE HOUSING AGENCY, dated 07/03/02 on behalf of
the LESSEE, HERMINIA GOMEZ for the unit described above:
is Amended due to the reason(s) listed below:
—— REEXAMINATION- Annual review of income & family composition
— INTERIM ADJUSTMENT- Interim change of Income/family composition
— RENT ADJUSTMENT- Request for rent adjustment approval
ADJUSTMENT IN PAYMENTS:
 HAP Payment adjusted from $647 66 to $698. 00
Tenant Rent Adjusted from $163.00 to $112.00
Total Contract Rent from $810.00 to $810.00
EFFECTIVE DATE:
%A;;_;;;;&;;;;-tﬂ the HAP CONTRACT wili be effective 0B/O1/07
The next reexamination is due on 08/01/08
This NOTICE is presented to you in accordance with the terms and
conditions of the HAP CONTRACT. There ore, this ICE shall be
attached to and made part of you

MIAMI DADE HOUSING AGENCY

Dategs August 13, 2007

Housing Specialist Signature:

CC: ACCOUNTING
TENANT FILE

GIL, JR. CARLOS
408 E SAN MARINO DR
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139



Miami-Dade Housing Agency
Private Rental Housing
2153 Coral Way
Miami, Florida 33145
(305) 250-5236

PeiaD

MDHA Rent Change Notice Owner

[ WI2008 Y

Y

Carlos Gil Jr
409 E San Marino Dr
Miami Beach. FL 33139 1109

RE: Secuion & Assistance for 4460 W Flagler St 6

Dear: Carlos Gil Jr
We have recently completed a review of the annual income and household composition of the
Herminia Gomez family. The review has resulted in the following changes in the rent due to:

[X] Annual Certification [] Intenm Certification || New Admission [] Unit Transfer

l'otal Contract Rem 875.00
Total Resident Rent 124.00
Housing Assistance Payvment 751.00
Unlity Reimbursement Payment _—800

These changes will become effectiveion 08/0172008 . A’Jcnp}' of this letter has been sent to the
resident, Herminia Gomez , making herfimrawiare of the payment amounts and the effective
date.

If vou have any questions concerning this issue, please comtact the Section 8 Office

sincerely,
——
S St



